Right of Way Costs Breakdown

Material Cost including:

4" Pipe, fittings, valves and joint restraints
Concrete sidewalk & driveway replacement
Gravel Bedding Material

Right of Way Sod Stabilization Restoration

Non taxable Cost including:

Pumping & Crushing
Concrete Disposal

|Equipment Rental & Fuel Cost including:

Excavator .

Skid Steer w/ bucket, forks & grapple
Reversable Plate Compactor

3" Diaphram Pump

Shoring - Road Plate for Trench in Driveway

Crew Labor Cost including:
Concrete Removal

Forcemain installation, connection, testing & compaction
Concrete Form, Pour & Finish

Right of Way Grading & Restoration

Maintenance of Traffic in Right of Way

Subcontractor Cost including:

Dewatering installation, rental & removal
Concrete Cutting

Density Testing - Right Of Way
Surveying - Asbuiit

Forcemain tap & pressure test
Maintenance of Traffic

IEngineering & Permting Cost including:

Engineering & Design

FDEP Permting :

Orange County Public Works Right of Way Pearmit

City of Orlando Permitting Fees for Forcemain Connection

Total Cost

$52,750.66

$12,066.45

$3,000.00]

$9,452.44

$6,232.80

$12,801.18

$9,197.79




