Right of Way Costs Breakdown	
Material Cost including:  4" Pipe, fittings, valves and joint restraints Concrete sidewalk & driveway replacement Gravel Bedding Material Right of Way Sod Stabilization Restoration	\$12,066.45 ·
Non taxable Cost including: Pumping & Crushing Concrete Disposal	\$3,000.00
Equipment Rental & Fuel Cost including: Excavator Skid Steer w/ bucket, forks & grapple Reversable Plate Compactor 3" Diaphram Pump Shoring - Road Plate for Trench in Driveway	\$9,452.44
<u>Crew Labor Cost including:</u> Concrete Removal  Forcemain installation, connection, testing & compaction  Concrete Form, Pour & Finish  Right of Way Grading & Restoration  Maintenance of Traffic in Right of Way	\$6,232.80
Subcontractor Cost including:  Dewatering installation, rental & removal Concrete Cutting Density Testing - Right Of Way Surveying - Asbuilt Forcemain tap & pressure test Maintenance of Traffic	\$12,801.18
Engineering & Permting Cost including: Engineering & Design FDEP Permting Orange County Public Works Right of Way Permit City of Orlando Permitting Fees for Forcemain Connection	\$9,197.79
<u>Total Cost</u>	\$52,750.66